
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Begin Turbidity Monitoring Per SJRWMD 
ERP Conditions

2 days Mon 1/18/16 Tue 1/19/16

2 Submit Sediment and Erosion Control Plan 
to Engineer

5 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 1/22/16

3 FDOT Construction Entrance Driveway 
Permit

5 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 1/22/16

4 Permitting 12 days Mon 1/18/16 Tue 2/2/16
5 Construct Stabolized Construction 

Entrance
5 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 1/22/16

6 Install Construction Barrier, Silt Fence, 
Filter Barrier, Wattles, Etc…

5 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 1/22/16

7 Install Turbidity Control Measures in 
Tumblin CreeK

4 days Wed 1/20/16 Mon 1/25/16

8 GRU Slipline 13 days Tue 1/19/16 Thu 2/4/16
9 GRU Begin Pumping Around Line 1 day Mon 1/18/16 Mon 1/18/16
10 Initial Grading for Equipment Access 3 days Wed 2/3/16 Fri 2/5/16
11 Install N/S Sheet Piles 20 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 3/4/16
12 Grade Bypass Channel 4 days Mon 3/7/16 Thu 3/10/16
13 Install Rip Rap at Bypass Channel 10 days Fri 3/11/16 Thu 3/24/16
14 Install Temp Cofferdam to Divert Creek to 

Bypass Channel
2 days Fri 3/25/16 Mon 3/28/16

15 Install EW Sheet Piling 5 days Tue 3/29/16 Mon 4/4/16
16 Mass Excavation for Segmented Wall and 

Cast Wall
4 days Tue 4/5/16 Fri 4/8/16

17 Construction of Cast Wall/Gate 
Foundation

6 days Mon 4/11/16 Mon 4/18/16

18 Construct Cast in Place Wall 7 days Tue 4/19/16 Wed 4/27/16
19 Construct Segmented Retaining Wall 14 days Thu 4/28/16 Tue 5/17/16
20 Construct Gate Structure 8 days Thu 4/28/16 Mon 5/9/16
21 Backfill at Segmented/Cast Wall 4 days Wed 5/18/16 Mon 5/23/16
22 Rough Grade for Sediment Basin 4 days Wed 5/18/16 Mon 5/23/16
23 Storm Structures and Piping 6 days Tue 5/24/16 Tue 5/31/16
24 Final Grade/Compaction for Sediment 

Basin Slabs
4 days Wed 6/1/16 Mon 6/6/16

25 Install Composit Piling for Trash Boom 2 days Tue 6/7/16 Wed 6/8/16
26 Construct Concrete Slabs 15 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/27/16
27 Install Balance of Rip Rap 3 days Tue 6/28/16 Thu 6/30/16
28 Install Trash Boom 5 days Tue 6/28/16 Mon 7/4/16
29 Install Pneumatic Gate 5 days Tue 6/28/16 Mon 7/4/16
30 Install Chain Link Fence 3 days Tue 6/28/16 Thu 6/30/16
31 Construct Retention Ponds and Swales 6 days Tue 6/7/16 Tue 6/14/16
32 Seed and Sod Disturbed Areas 3 days Tue 7/5/16 Thu 7/7/16
33 Construct Paved Road 10 days Wed 6/15/16 Tue 6/28/16
34 Final Grading of Site 4 days Wed 6/29/16 Mon 7/4/16
35 Install Aluminum Fence 5 days Tue 7/5/16 Mon 7/11/16
36 Landscape 3 days Tue 7/5/16 Thu 7/7/16
37 Demobilize/Restoration 3 days Fri 7/8/16 Tue 7/12/16
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